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SILIGURI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ADMISSION TO B.COM FYUGP(NBU) 15T SEMESTER

SESSION: 2023-24

SI No. Heads z 1’
1 | TUITION FEES 510.00 |
2 | ADMISSION FEES 7 73007.067"{
3 | SESSION CHARGES 300.00 |
4 | DEVELOPMENT FEES 500.00 ;
5 | STUDENTS UNION FEES 250.00
6 | FESTIVAL FEES 125.00 |
7 | ELECTRICITY & ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE 32000 |
8 | LIBRARY FEES 100.00 |
9 | STUDENTS HEALTH HOME 5.00 \
10 | NCC 4000
11 | IDCARD 50.00 |
12 | CYCLE STAND FEES 50.00

13 | GAMES & SPORTS 170.00 |
14 | NBU REGISTRATION FEES 300.00 |
15 | REPAIRS & MAINTENANCES 225.00 |
16 | GENERATOR CHARGES 100.00 |
17 | SECURITY GUARD & NIGHT GUARD FEES 150.00
18 | SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT FEES 100.00
TOTAL (Rupees three thousand five hundred ninety-five only) T 3,59{%/
./2(7Q// 5 fp’b
d-c,
Prinl:fpal
Siliguri College of Commerce
PRINCIPAL
Siliguri College of
Commerce

Note: Students Union fees should be read as Students Activities fees, given in the absence of a Students Union
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